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The Battle Royale Standings
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Red Division

Wormy dogs 3

Bleeding Green Dynasty 250 |
Nerd 2

Handoftheking

Blue Division

Krabi

Cubbies

AF Falcons

PUFF THE MAJIK DRAGON

White Division

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 250-1

That Hawk Tuah
Herbie'S Heard (22)
He Hate Me D2

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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